Licencia

111344588
211546291

311348514
411107663

511416717
611353018

711132933
811417012

911425768
10 11181956

1111436872
12 11455971

13 11428829
1411163417

1511361665
16 11383354

17 12607844
18 11268837

19 11281475
20 11397222

2111383388
22 11333200

2311273498
24 11269083

2511352812
26 11289453

27 11460053
28 11449833

29 11351856
3011317395

3111295533
32 11305275

3311362077
34 11424851

3511093416
36 11355519

37 11382976
38 11212652

39 11516898
40 11392826

4111364586
42 11460079

4311317410
44 11283794

4511417369
46 11455963

47 11139484
48 11337947

4911202116
50 11412773

51 11276492
52 11135929

53 11468297
54 11355569

5511278620
56 11387942

57 11407972
58 11375913

59 11347657
60 11443603

61 11320356
62 11394913

63 11374949
64 11414901

Rank.

212
1162

561
908

664
942

845
492

486
952

913
574

952
721

938
419

388
952

800
731

624
845

952
550

469
780

982
756

988
604

767
451

444
564

1107
878

580
741

688
469

0
942

932
770

691
926

561
391

464
878

684
677

0
670

652
485

523
1226

661
1097

1287
1003

741
0

St

LL

wC

wcC

LL

wcC

wC
wcC

Jugador/a

Guberna Arraiza, Laura [1]
Clements Sorde, Cloe

Cegarra Ramirez, Jordina
Sarda Marti, Mar

Rovira Alier, Jana
Serrano Navarro, Adriana

Puvill Fuertes, Martina
Ortiz Gasco, Anna [13]

Macia Tora, Laia [12]
Costa Oliden, Ines

Larrosa Tuca, Laia
Genis Salas, Martina

Rodriguez Amatller, Claudia
Verdu Arques, Carlota

Solano Pascual, Claudia
Geballi Sancho, Angela [5]

Aranzabal Garmendia, Naroa [3]
Rossines Patifio, Anna

Puigdevall Palacin, Claudia
Igual De Jaime, Bruna

Taules Gianni, Alba
Girbau Bujella, Laia

Macarulla Ymbern, Marta
Farres Carreter, Carlota [16]

Avdeeva, Valeria [10]
Casas Gasol, Claudia

Roig Galiano, Rocio
Maynat Rius, Jana

Simon Sanchez, Mireia
Saez Mafias, Marina

Arco Codina, Montserrat
Martinez Oliveras, Maria Wang [7]

Alcala Gurri, Olivia [6]
Prat Badosa, Ivet

Castello Petrus, Berta
Molina Portas, Queralt

Torner Sensano, Merce
Bolsova Zadoinov, Taisia

Montafies Also, Aran
Caballero Chica, Raquel [9]

Yakunina, Taisia [14]
Barios Valderrama, Beatriz

Murillo Ruiz, Carla
Noguero Asensio, Elena

Labazuy Pinzon, Laura
Genis Salas, Jana

Aranda Arcas, Lucia
Soteras Chenoll, Anna [4]

Cortal Badosa, Martina [8]
Sola Titos, Paula

Ferlito, Alice
Roshka, Margarita

Jovanova, Iva
Abarkane Boutanaach, Malak

Garriga Oms, Laia
Miret Avante, Berta [11]

Romero Gonzalez, Ana [15]
Miralles Lopez, Aina

Kui Batlle Pol, Martina
Saez Lozano, Alexandra

Hausmann Costa, Nuria
Gargallo Fanlo, Ingrid

Gallego Garcia-Mora, Paula
Jimenez Kasintseva, Victoria [2]

Dieciseisavos
Guberna Arraiza, L.
61 62
Cegarra Ramirez, J.
60 60
Rovira Alier, J.
62 63
Ortiz Gasco, A.
61 61
Macia Tora, L.
62 63
Genis Salas, M.
63 61
Verdu Arques, C.
61 62
Geballi Sancho, A.
6161
Aranzabal Garmendia, N.
60 60
Igual De Jaime, B.
36 63 62
Taules Gianni, A.
60 60
Farres Carreter, C.
60 61
Avdeeva, V.
6161
Maynat Rius, J.
60 62
Saez Mafas, M.
60 61
Martinez Oliveras, M.
61 60
Alcala Gurri, O.
60 36 62

Castello Petrus, B.
7575

Torner Sensano, M.
64 63

Caballero Chica, R.
60 61

Yakunina, T.
60 60

Noguero Asensio, E.
62 63

Labazuy Pinzon, L.
75 63

Soteras Chenoll, A.
76(3) 36 61

Cortal Badosa, M.
60 63

Ferlito, A.
60 62

Jovanova, |.
62 61

Miret Avante, B.
62 64

Romero Gonzalez, A.
26 60 61

Saez Lozano, A.
75 63

Hausmann Costa, N.
62 61

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
60 60

Octavos
Guberna Arraiza, L.

62 26 75

Ortiz Gasco, A.
63 62

Macia Tora, L.
64 62

Geballi Sancho, A.
75 62

Aranzabal Garmendia, N.
60 60

Farres Carreter, C.
61 76(5)

Avdeeva, V.
62 62

Martinez Oliveras, M.
62 62

Alcala Gurri, O.
63 62

Caballero Chica, R.
6157 61

Yakunina, T.
62 60

Soteras Chenoll, A.
60 61

Ferlito, A.
7557 62

Miret Avante, B.
62 46 61

Romero Gonzalez, A.
6375

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
61 60

Cuartos de Final Semifinales Final
Campedn
Guberna Arraiza, L. I I EAn
61 60

Guberna Arraiza, L.
6162

Geballi Sancho, A.
76(2) 61

Guberna Arraiza, L.
6261

Aranzabal Garmendia, N.

62 62
Aranzabal Garmendia, N.
62 62
Avdeeva, V.
62 64

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
64 61

Caballero Chica, R.

60 61
Caballero Chica, R.
62 63
Yakunina, T.
62 61

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
62 60

Miret Avante, B.
26 63 62

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
62 60

Jimenez Kasintseva, V.
60 60



Fecha del Sorteo
18/04/2018
Pelota Oficial
N/C
Representante
N/C
Fecha de Finalizacion

Juez Arbitro
6176904
Jordi Margo Duran
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Cabezas de Serie
Guberna Arraiza, Laura
Jimenez Kasintseva, Victoria
Aranzabal Garmendia, Naroa
Soteras Chenoll, Anna

Geballi Sancho, Angela

Alcala Gurri, Olivia

Martinez Oliveras, Maria Wang
Cortal Badosa, Martina
Caballero Chica, Raquel
Avdeeva, Valeria

Miret Avante, Berta

Macia Tora, Laia

Ortiz Gasco, Anna

Yakunina, Taisia

Romero Gonzalez, Ana

Farres Carreter, Carlota

Lucky Losers
Clements Sorde, Cloe
Simon Sanchez, Mireia

Reemplaza a
Salines Lastra, Leyre
Escoda Santos, Iria
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